 10GBASE-T
 5GBASE-T
 2.5GBASE-T
 1000BASE-T
ES-T5-R-1 10GBASE-T Copper Small Form Pluggabe (SFP) transceivers are base on the SFP Multi Source
Agreement (MSA). They are compliant with the 10GBASE-T, 5GBASE-T, 2.5GBASE-T and 1000BASE-T.
ES-T5-R-1
10GBASE-T SFP+ Copper Transceiver

4
Outline Dimensions
Ordering Information
Unit: mm
PN Host
interface
Port type Line rate Temperature
ES-T5-R-1 XFI 10G
10G(5G/2.5G/1000M/100M/10M with
flow control)
Commercial
ES-T5-R-2 XFI 10G
10G(5G/2.5G/1000M/100M/10M with
flow control)
Industrial
ES-T5-R-3 XFI or SGMII 10G or 1G
10G/2.5G(in10G port),
1000M/100M/10M(in 1G port)
Commercial
ES-T5-R-4 XFI or SGMII 10G or 1G
10G/2.5G(in10G port),
1000M/100M/10M(in 1G port)
Industrial
ES-T5-R-5 USXGMII 10G with USXGMII 10G/5G/2.5G/1000M/100M/10M Commercial
ES-T5-R-6 USXGMII 10G with USXGMII 10G/5G/2.5G/1000M/100M/10M Industrial
5
Compatibility Test
6
In order to ensure the product compatibility, our products will be tested on the switch before shipment. Our